
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted 

1 Dataware Computers 21-02-2023 1,76,50,110 37,32,409 Computer Services 1,39,17,701
2 BgSE Financials Limited 21-02-2023 99,120 99,120 Share Transfer Agency
3 Atria Logic Private Limited 01-01-2025 15,85,549 15,85,549 Manpower Services

4 Mos Logi Technologies Private Limited 22-02-2023 65,71,235 46,96,232 Manpower Services 18,75,003

5
Centaurs Semiconductors Private 

Limited
22-02-2023 21,62,575 18,99,450 Manpower Services 2,63,125

6 Insilico Techservices Private Limited 08-03-2023 12,06,395 11,04,158 Manpower Services 1,02,237

7 Shivaami Cloud Services Pvt Ltd 02-01-2025 1,62,054 1,62,054 Provided Email Services

8 National Securities Depository Ltd 01-01-2025 46,727 46,727 Annual Custody Fee
9 Elevatoz Loyalty Private Limited 21-03-2023 5,85,847 4,08,500 Supply of gift vouchers 1,77,347

Total 3,00,69,612    1,37,34,199        0.00% 1,63,35,413       

Annexure–8

List of Operational Stakeholders (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 05/12/2024 (Order Received on 07/12/2024) List of Stakeholders As On: 05/01/2025
BLACK PEPPER TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED

Remarks, If Any

Details of claim admitted

(Amount in Rs)

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Sl. No Name of the creditor

Details of claim received
Amount 

of 
contingen

t claim


